
Auto Europe Sales Representatives 2024 - Updated Last on March 11, 2024

North
America Combined (United States & Canada)

United States
Name Phone Email Territory

Diane Curtis 718-797-2400 dcurtis@autoeurope.com NY (Brooklyn, Bronx, Staten Island, Westchester County &
Upstate)

Cinnamon Broceaux 941-266-4620 cbroceaux@autoeurope.com FL
MS
LA

Chuck & Pam Passwaters Chuck: 815-354-4552 cpasswaters@autoeurope.com IL, IA, IN, MO, WI, MN, ND & SD

Kit Garrett 541-441-1193 kgarrett@autoeurope.com WA, OR, ID & MT

Bill Boden

469-930-3560

bboden@autoeurope.com Northern CA (Oakland/Eastbay, San Jose, Santa Cruz, Monterey,
Fresno)
Northern CA (San Francisco, The Peninsula, Marin,
Sacramento-North)

Don Armstrong darmstrong@autoeurope.com CO & UT
WY, NB, KS
OK, AR
TX

Joe Maniscalco 516-967-5907 jmaniscalco@autoeurope.com NY (Manhattan, Queens & Long Island)
CT

Adele Black 914-282-3908 ablack@autoeurope.com DE, PA & NJ (Excl Newark/Ethnic)

Gini Carroll 617-905-2294 gcarroll@autoeurope.com MA, RI & NH

Jane Golonka 207-842-2503 jgolonka@autoeurope.com MI, OH & KY 

Lynn Ferrara 404-376-8367 lferrara@autoeurope.com GA, TN & AL
NC & SC

Deanna Andreatte 310-358-6304 dandreatte@autoeurope.com Southern CA (Los Angeles, Ventura & Santa Barbara
Counties)
AZ

Linda Marquard 949-374-3037 lmarquard@autoeurope.com Southern CA (San Diego, Orange Country & Inland Empire)
NM & NV
HI

Richard Bromberg 703-801-7795 rbromberg@autoeurope.com VA, DC & MD
WV

Sam Wronski 207-842-2049  swronski@autoeurope.com ME

925-207-5077
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Lesa Canzio 902-332-8733 lcanzio@autoeurope.com AK & VT

Canada
Name Phone Email Territory

Robert Stockman 289-566-9031 rstockman@autoeurope.com TORONTO EAST - ONTARIO
NIAGARA PENINSULA & SOUTHEAST ONTARIO
MANITOBA
SASKATCHEWAN
ALBERTA

Robert Bastien 514-694-8254 rbastien@autoeurope.com QUEBEC CITY, MONTREAL & LAURENTIANS - QUEBEC
(French Speaking) QUEBEC

Lesa Canzio 902-332-8733 lcanzio@autoeurope.com OTTAWA, NORTHERN ONTARIO & HULL, QUEBEC
THE MARITIMES & EASTERN CANADA
BC
YUKON TERITORY
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES
NUNAVUT

Chris Stubbs 905-315-9037 cstubbs@autoeurope.com TORONTO WEST - ONTARIO
SOUTHWEST ONTARIO

Vittorio Marra 514-994-6605 vmarra@autoeurope.com MONTREAL & TROIS RIVIERES - QUEBEC
(French Speaking) CENTRAL ONTARIO

PWM-HQ - Headquarters & TA
Sales Admin Reservations:
1-800-223-5555 (24/7-365 Days-a-Year)
Local Phone: 207-842-2000

Name Phone Email

Scarlett Reed 207-842-2187
(Inside Sales Coordinator - TA
Sales Dept.)

tasales@autoeurope.com 
scarlett@autoeurope.com 
tarates@autoeurope.com

Tanya Sciarra 437-253-4216 tsciarra@autoeurope.com
(Field Sales Coordinator - TA
Sales Dept.) 

Samuel Wronski 207-415-1258 swronski@autoeurope.com
(Senior Director, Travel
Industry Sales)

Diane Zeppieri
(Vice President, Travel Industry Sales) 

207-842-2022 dzeppieri@autoeurope.com
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